ГРАФИК КОНСУЛЬТАЦИЙ И ЭКЗАМЕНОВ ПО НОРМАЛЬНОЙ ФИЗИОЛОГИИ
В ЗИМНЮЮ СЕССИЮ 2025-2026 уч.г.
	Консультации

	Экзамены

	Дата
	Время
	Дата 
	Время
	Группа 

	10.01. (пятница)


	11.00
	12.01 (пон-к)
	9.00
10.30

12.00

13.00
	4201-4202
4203-4204
4205-4206
4207-4208

	12.01 (пон-к)

	13.00
	13.01 (вторник)
	9.00


	5201

5203

5102ИУП


	13.01 (вторник)

	13.00
	14.01 (среда)
	9.00
10.00

11.00

   
	4209-4211ин
4212-4214ин

5204ин

	16.01 (пятница)
	13.00
	
	
	

	19.01 (пон-к)
	13.00
	19.01 (пон-к)
	9.00
	П1125

	
	
	20.01 (вторник)
	9.00
	1203и


Зав.кафедрой нормальной физиологии,
 проф.









Мухамедьяров М.А.
